HD-TVI Analog
PTZ Cameras
1080p Resolution
IK10
FULL HD
1080P
Video Surveillance
interlogix.com

a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
2017/03     (GSP-2334)
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVP-4401
TruVision® HD-TVI PTZ Dome, 1080p, 30X, DWDR, Wall/Pendant Mount, Monitor & TVI Dual-
output, TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IK10, IP66, NTSC
TVP-4402
TruVision HD-TVI PTZ Dome, 1080P, 30X, DWDR, Surface/Flush Mount, Monitor & TVI Dual-output,
TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IK10, IP54, NTSC
TVP-4403
TruVision HD-TVI IR PTZ Dome, 1080P, 30X, DWDR, 150m IR, Wall/Pendant Mount, Dual Output
960H Monitor & TVI, TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IP66, NTSC
PAL
TVP-2401
TruVision® HD-TVI PTZ Dome, 1080p, 30X, DWDR, Wall/Pendant Mount, Monitor & TVI Dual-
output, TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IK10, IP66, PAL
TVP-2402
TruVision HD-TVI PTZ Dome, 1080P, 30X, DWDR, Surface/Flush Mount, Monitor & TVI Dual-output,
TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IK10, IP54, PAL
TVP-2403
TruVision HD-TVI IR PTZ Dome, 1080P, 30X, DWDR, 150m IR, Wall/Pendant Mount, Dual Output
960H Monitor & TVI, TVI/RS485/RS422 Control, 24VAC, IP66, PAL
Accessories
1060050A
Pendant Adapter for PTZ, 1-1/4 NPT, Rubber
Boot, UTC Gray (Used with Outdoor Pendant)
GEA-102 Wall Mount, Cast Aluminum
GEA-104 Parapet Swing-Arm Mount
GEA-105 Corner-Mount Adapter
GEA-106 Pole-Mount Adapter
GEA-107 Roof-Mount Adapter